
PACHET REPARATIE SEMANATOARE

I.D.: 42363058

Data publicarii	02.04.19	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 445,37 RON - 445,37 RON

Descriere: DISC SPC 14G - 4 BUC X 10.08 = 40.32 CUREA 1258 - 3 BUC X 14.28 = 42.84 SURUB 12 X 180 - 6 BUC X 6.72 = 40.32 SAIBA UZURA - 4 BUC X 4.20 = 16.8 RAZUITOR BOABE - 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 SAIBA ELASTICA - 4 BUC X 2.52 = 10.08 ARC INTINZATOR - 4 BUC X 2.52 = 10.08 ARC RAZUITOR - 4 BUC X 3.36 = 13.44 DISTANTIER 1 STG 5.65 - 3 BUC X 25.21 = 75.63 DISTANTIER 2 STG 5.64 - 3 BUC X 25.21 = 75.63 DISTANTIER 1 DR 5.53 - 2BUC X 13.45 = 26.9 DISTANTIER 2 DR 5.54 - 2 BUC X 13.45 = 26.9 AX DISTRIBUTOR - 1 BUC X 20 = 20 BUCSA CAMERA ALUMINIU - 2 BUC X 3.36 =6.72 VASELINA 1 KG - 2 BUC X 15.12 = 30.24
